PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
DELTA HEAT COLLECTION
2 — DOMETIC.COM/DELTAHEAT 3
PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
Ready for the Weekend 4
Delta Heat Gas Grills 6
Color Edition 10
Teppanyaki 12

• Compact 20 inch model will accommodate trash or LP tank
• 304 Stainless Steel construction
• Trash Chute available (DHTC)
Trash Drawer
18 in available in compact or tall versions
• 304 Stainless Steel construction
• One-piece 18 gauge frame
• Swing down access compartment provides easy access
Paper Towel Holder
15 in outdoor storage compartment
22 — DOMETIC.COM/DELTAHEAT 23
PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
C   WIDTH D   HEIGHT E   WIDTH F   HEIGHT
DHAD26-C 26 20 3/4 24 1/4 19
DHAD30-C 30 20 3/4 28 1/4 19
DHAD32-C 32 20 3/4 30 1/4 19
DHAD36-C 36 20 3/4 34 1/4 19
DHAD38-C 38 20 3/4 36 1/4 19
19-3/4
9-1/2
19
20-1/2